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August

September

October

November

December

2024
January

February

March

April

May

16
25

1-4

11
18-20

22-24

6

18-22

22
25-Jan 5

8-19
15

15-19

6
28-April 5
8-12

27

28-31
31

GRAND RAPIDS CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS
FAMILY CALENDAR

All Schools

2023-2024

First Day of School
No School

No School, Labor Day Break

High School Testing

No School, Professional Development

for staff

No School, Thanksgiving Break

2 Day

Exams

% day for students

No School, Christmas Break

School Resumes
Winterim 2024
MLK Day

No School, Mid-winter Break
' day for students

No School, Spring Break
iXplore 2024

No School, Memorial Day

Exams
Last Day of School

Full Day GRCHS, %: day for K-8 students
All Schools

All Schools

2 day GRCHS students only, full day K-8 students
All schools

All Schools

K-8 Students only, HS students full day
%2 day GRCHS students only

All Schools

All Schools

All Schools
GRCHS only
2 day for students

All Schools
All Schools
All Schools
GRCMS, RCMS only
All Schools

GRCHS only
All Schools, % day for students



