

GRAND RAPIDS CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS FAMILY CALENDAR All Schools

2023-2024

<u>2023</u>			
August	16 25	First Day of School No School	Full Day GRCHS, ½ day for K-8 students All Schools
September	1-4	No School, Labor Day Break	All Schools
October	11 18-20	High School Testing No School, Professional Development for staff	½ day GRCHS students only, full day K-8 students All schools
November	22-24	No School, Thanksgiving Break	All Schools
December	6 18-22 22 25-Jan 5	½ Day Exams ½ day for students No School, Christmas Break	K-8 Students only, HS students full day ½ day GRCHS students only All Schools All Schools
2024			
January	8 8-19 15	School Resumes Winterim 2024 MLK Day	All Schools GRCHS only ½ day for students
February	15-19	No School, Mid-winter Break	All Schools
March	6 28-April 5	½ day for students No School, Spring Break	All Schools All Schools
April	8-12	iXplore 2024	GRCMS, RCMS only
May	27 28-31 31	No School, Memorial Day Exams Last Day of School	All Schools GRCHS only All Schools, ½ day for students